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2022 JuNE ConsTRUCTION UPDATE

TCAPS Montessori
Tackame F [ finr Pl SR e, b Jywa Iz Lz L) eia) (e e loan g e el veg e e s hua ) e ew lopm v lped [ e

Flag pole foundation Mon 711122 Fri 71522
Complete snow melt piping Mon 7/18/22  Fri 7/22/22

Fine grade and pour sidewalks Mon 7/25/22  Fri 8112/22

: R T ot ) [ e
ocate trailers and stored materials to staff % days M
parking area
Fencing - Wetlands area 5 days Mon &15/22  Fri 8/19/22 F

Underground utilities and subgrade 5 days Mon &15/22  Fri 8/19/22
Form and pour light pole bases 10days Mon &2222 Fri 9/2/22
Underground electrical 10days Mon 82922 Fri 9/9/22

Fine grade and pour sidewalks 5 days Mon ¥5/22  Fri 9/9/22
Fine grade and pour curbs Zones 3 &4 5 days Mon ¥5/22  Fri 9/9/22 Ll‘

Stone base drives Zones 3 &4 5 days Mon ¥12/22  Fri 9/16/22
Set light poles and exterior lighting - All Zones 5 days Mon $19/22  Fri 9/23/22 g‘
Top soil and fine grade Zones 3 &4 5 days Mon ¥26/22  Fri 9/30/22

Remove M-D job trailer 5 days Mon &22/22  Fri 8/26/22
Underground utilities and subgrade 5 days Mon &2%22  Fri 9/222
Franke Road sidewalk and asphalt 25days Mon9/5i2  Fri10/7/22
Demo 5 days Mon ¥5/22  Fri 9/9/22
Fine grade sidewalks and curbs 5 days Mon ¥12/22  Fri 9/16/22
Pour sidewalks and curbs 5 days Mon ¥19/22  Fri 9/23/22
Stone base drives and 12" wide aggregate 5 days Mon ¥19/22  Fri 9/23/22
shoulder
Fine grading and asphalt Sdays  Mon 9¥26/22 Fri 9/30/22
Pavement markings and signage Sdays  Mon 10/3/22  Fri 10/7/22
Main and informational school signs Sdays  Mon 96122  Fri 9/9/22
Top soil and fine grade 5 days Mon ¥26/22  Fri 9/30/22
Traffic signage 5 days Mon ¥5/22  Fri 9/9/22
Landscaping 5 days Wed 9/28/22 Tue 10/4/22
Grass Seed 5 days Wed 10/5/22 Tue 10/11/22
Fine grading and site asphalt paving 10days Mon 10/3/22  Fri 10/14/22
Pavement markings 5 days Mon 10/17/22 Fri 10/21/22
Site specialties Sdays Mon 10/17i22 Fri10i21i22
Precast parking bumpers 5 days Mon 10/17/22 Fri 10/21/22
Flag pole Sdays  Mon 10/17/22 Fri 10121122
Bike parking 5 days Mon 10/17/22 Fri 10/21/22
Remove SESC 5 days Mon 10/17/22 Fri 102122
FINAL INSPECTIONS AND TESTING 5days Mon 1111422 Fri 11118122
SUBSTAINTIAL COMPLETION Odays  Fri 1118/22 Fri 1111812
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